EM OT 5/3/2019 7:26 AM

Wichigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 001 Contract ID: 78132-125461-2

Description: Rehabilitation of Taxilanes Nos 1 thru 4 at Kirsch Municipal Airport, city of Sturgis, St. Joseph
County.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 002 Contract ID: 63000-203636

Description: 1.74 mi of hot mix asphalt surface removal and resurfacing, shared use path, aggregate base,
modular block retaining wall and concrete barrier wall, ditching, concrete pavement repairs and
restoration on southbound Northwestern Highway Service Drive from Civic Center Drive to 9 Mile
Road in the city of Southfield, Oakland County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)244-3300
Fax: (248)244-0800
00891 Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)997-2666
Fax: (586)997-3966
05336 Major Cement Co. - Detroit, Ml Ph: (313)532-3212
Fax: (313)532-0216
08208 Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, Mi Ph: (586)752-7730
Fax: (586)752-9745
08915 M. L. Chartier Excavating, Inc. - Ira, Ml Ph: (586)725-8373
Fax: (586)725-1450
08962 Cipparrone Contracting, Inc. - Southfield, Ml Ph: (248)424-3888

Fax: (248)424-3880
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Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 003 Contract ID: 21555-129708

Description: 6.82 mi of hot mix asphalt base crushing, shaping and resurfacing, trenching, guardrail and
pavement markings on County Road 521 at County Road 533 and on County Road 535 from M-69
south to US-2, Delta County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Fax: (906)774-1160
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Fax: (906)428-2823
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Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 004 Contract ID: 02000-129796

Description: 1.80 mi of hot mix asphalt crushing, shaping and resurfacing, drainage and aggregate shoulders
on H-44 east of King Road, Alger County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Fax: (906)774-1160
00179 A. Lindberg & Sons, Inc. - Ishpeming, Ml Ph: (906)486-4459
Fax: (906)486-6550
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Fax: (906)428-2823
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Wichigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 005 Contract ID: 59129-202052-2

Description: Surface treatment, joint and crack sealing, drainage, paint marking, HMA, and electrical on the
Taxiway, Apron, and Hangar Taxilanes at Greenville Municipal Airport, city of Greenville, Montcalm
County.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
06439 Pavement Maintenance Systems, LLC - Imlay City, Ml Ph: (810)724-4767
Fax: (810)724-4524
07647 Ameriseal of Ohio, Inc. - Smithville, OH Ph: (330)669-3441

Fax: (330)669-3062
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Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189

Preliminary Bid List

Report vl

Call Number:

006 Contract ID: 411051-205501

Description: Terminal Apron Expansion at the Gerald R. Ford International Airport, city of Grand Rapids, Kent
County. See Special Provision for Project Bidding Requirements and Award for more information.
After the low bid determination is made, all contract payments and management of the project will

be through the Gerald R. Ford International Airport Authority.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID
00152

00588

02834

07550

Vendor

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, MI

Interstate Highway Construction, Inc. - Englewood, CO

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(616)949-0800
(616)949-1894
(248)244-3300
(248)244-0800
(303)790-9100
(303)790-8524
(248)349-7500
(248)349-4870
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Wichigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 007 Contract ID: 11051-204201

Description: 2.01 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, joint and crack repairs, concrete curb,
gutter and sidewalk, drainage structure repairs, traffic signal modifications, signing and pavement
markings on M-51 from the Michigan/Indiana state line to Chestnut Drive, Berrien County.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 008 Contract ID: 33084-132556-2

Description: 8.60 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing on 1-96 eastbound from west of Meridian
Road to M-52, Ingham County. This project includes a 3 year materials and workmanship
pavement warranty.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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Michigan Depariment of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 009 Contract ID: 82022-115863

Description: 6.95 mi of road rehabilitation including full depth concrete pavement repairs, longitudinal and
transverse joint repairs, hot mix asphalt overlay, crack treatment, bridge rehabilitation on 12
structures including epoxy overlay, deck and rail patching, concrete joint resealing, steel repairs,
beam repair, realign bearing, substructure replacement and repair, and pavement markings on [-94
from 1-275 to Beech Daly Road in the cities of Romulus and Taylor, Wayne County. This project
includes a 2 year concrete surface coating warranty and a 3 year materials and workmanship
pavement warranty.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)363-3813
Fax: (248)363-2399
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Mi Ph: (616)846-8442
Fax: (616)846-6761
07130 Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)625-8899
Fax: (586)726-8481
07550 Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml Ph: (248)349-7500

Fax: (248)349-4870
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Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 010 Contract ID: 82191-113471

Description: Replace existing mixed flow pumps with vertical mixed flow pumps, upgrade electrical, mechanical
and structural elements to current standards on |-75 at Champaign Road in the city of Lincoln
Park, Wayne County. Please see the Special Provision for Determination of Lowest Successful
bidder for more information.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01177 Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)254-2040
Fax: (586)254-5840
07130 Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)625-8899

Fax: (586)726-8481
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Wichigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 011 Contract ID: 52081-201167

Description: 3.81 mi of cold milling and hot mix asphalt resurfacing, sidewalk ramp construction, culvert
replacement, guardrail modifications and pavement markings on business M-28 from US-41 to
Gold Street in the cities of Ishpeming and Negaunee, Marquette County. This project includes a 3
year materials and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Fax: (906)774-1160
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Fax: (906)428-2823
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Call Number:

012 Contract ID: 39000-202022

Description: Installation of enhanced delineation panels along various routes, Berrien, Branch, Calhoun,

Kalamazoo and Van Buren Counties.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID
01908

02136

03303

05099

Vendor

Action Traffic Maintenance, Inc. - Flint, Ml

Poco Sales, Inc. - Canton, Ml

J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

Give 'em A Brake Safety, LLC - Grandville, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(810)695-7516
(810)695-7567
(734)397-1677
(734)397-5903
(989)775-7393
(989)775-8830
(616)531-8705
(616)531-8703

Page: 12 of 83



EM OT 5/3/2019 7:26 AM

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 013 Contract ID: 63000-201918

Description: Hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing of carpool lot, concrete curb and gutter and pavement
markings on 1-96 at Milford Road, Oakland County.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)244-3300
Fax: (248)244-0800
07965 Gibraltar Construction Company - Trenton, Ml Ph: (734)234-8005

Fax: (734)224-6672
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Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 014 Contract ID: 82144-204008-2

Description: 10.50 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete pavement repairs, curb, gutter
and sidewalk ramps, drainage, 2 railroad crossing improvements and pavement markings on 8
Mile Road from Woodward Avenue to 1-94 in the cities of Detroit, Harper Woods, Ferndale, Hazel
Park, Warren and Eastpointe, Macomb, Wayne and Oakland Counties. This project includes a 3
year materials and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)244-3300
Fax: (248)244-0800
05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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Michigan Depariment of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 015 Contract ID: 61072-200663

Description: 7.12 mi of concrete pavement repairs along with ramp, shoulder, hot mix asphalt cold milling and
single course overlay on US-31 from Hile Road north to Marquette Avenue in the cities of
Muskegon and Norton Shores, Muskegon County. This project includes a 3 year materials and
workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Fax: (734)397-8480
01682 C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml Ph: (517)645-0111
Fax: (517)645-0090
05336 Major Cement Co. - Detroit, Ml Ph: (313)532-3212

Fax: (313)532-0216
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Report v1

Call Number: 016

Contract ID: 63000-203651

Description: 0.64 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction, concrete box culvert replacement, retaining wall,
pavement, curb, gutter, sidewalk and ramps, earth excavation, aggregate base, storm sewer,
signals and pavement markings on West Maple Road at Middlebelt Road, Oakland County. This is
a Local Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID
00588

00929

01177

02985

03553

07550

07604

08915

Vendor

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, MI

Angelo lafrate Construction Company - Warren, Ml

Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, Mi

Zito Construction - Grand Blanc, Ml

L. D'Agostini & Sons, Inc. - Macomb, Ml

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

Fonson Company, Inc. - Brighton, Ml

M. L. Chartier Excavating, Inc. - Ira, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)244-3300
(248)244-0800
(586)756-1070
(586)756-0467
(586)254-2040
(586)254-5840
(810)695-9025
(810)695-4996
(586)781-5800
(586)781-5829
(248)349-7500
(248)349-4870
(810)231-5188
(810)231-5404
(586)725-8373
(586)725-1450

Page: 16 of 83



EM OT 5/3/2019 7:26 AM

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 017 Contract ID: 25000-130633

Description: 0.96 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, aggregate base, concrete pavement, joint
and crack repairs, driveway, curb, gutter, sidewalk and ramps, drainage, signing and pavement
markings on Center Road from Davison Road to Dolphaine Lane in the city of Burton, Genesee
County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)238-1737
Fax: (810)238-4326
05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 018 Contract ID: 70000-130728

Description: 2.00 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb, gutter, sidewalk and ramps
and pavement markings on Waverly Road from 16th Street to 48th Street in the city of Holland,
Ottawa County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 019 Contract ID: 52000-129801

Description: 3.15 mi of hot mix asphalt crushing, shaping and resurfacing on County Road 426 from west of the
Delta county line to west of County Road SA, Marquette County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Fax: (906)774-1160
00179 A. Lindberg & Sons, Inc. - Ishpeming, Ml Ph: (906)486-4459
Fax: (906)486-6550
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Fax: (906)428-2823
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AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189

Report vl

Call Number: 020 Contract ID: 47000-133153

Description: Deck surface repair, joint replacement and cleaning, painting the substructure steel, storm sewer
and approach work on Crouse Road over North Ore Creek, Livingston County. This is a Local
Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID
00139

01334

03381

04754

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Atsalis Brothers Painting Co. - Warren, Ml

Seaway Painting, L.L.C. - Livonia, Ml

Civil Coatings and Construction Inc. - Valparaiso, IN

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)363-3813
(248)363-2399
(586)790-0123
(586)790-9065
(734)522-2440
(734)522-6022
(219)531-5300
(219)531-5301
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Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 021 Contract ID: 49000-205955

Description: 5.30 mi of hot mix asphalt ultra-thin overlay, shoulder gravel and pavement markings on
Manistique Lakes Road (County Highway 33) from US-2 to Camp A Road, Mackinac County. This
is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Fax: (906)774-1160
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Fax: (906)428-2823
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Wichigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 022 Contract ID: 41000-200479-2

Description: 0.01 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete paving, curb, gutter, sidewalk and
ramps, signals, signing and pavement markings on Madison Avenue at Alger Street in the city of
Grand Rapids, Kent County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00420 Strain Electric Company - Wyoming, Ml Ph: (616)453-2108
Fax: (616)453-5729
01403 Severance Electric Co., Inc. - Kalamazoo, MI Ph: (269)345-0134

Fax: (269)342-2929
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AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Report v1

Call Number: 023

Contract ID: 41000-203485

Description: 0.31 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction of intersection vertical curve modification on Shaner

Avenue at 15 Mile Road, Kent County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID
00152

00356

00529

01282

02123

02499

05073

05566

06923

07838

08329

08771

Vendor

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

Kalin Construction Co., Inc. - Sodus, Ml

Brenner Excavating, Inc. - Hopkins, Ml

Schippers Excavating, Inc. - West Olive, Ml

Weick Bros., Inc. - Hopkins, Ml

Dean's Landscaping & Excavating, Inc. - Sand Lake, Ml

Fred Myers Excavating & Trucking, LLC - Big Rapids, Ml

J & N Construction, LLC - Gaylord, Ml

C L Trucking & Excavating, LLC - lonia, Ml

Langlois & Sons Excavating, Inc. - Hopkins, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(616)949-0800
(616)949-1894
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(269)925-2746
(269)925-4920
(269)793-7531
(269)793-3120
(616)895-4119
(616)895-9356
(269)793-0221
(269)793-7330
(616)636-5524
(616)636-8950
(231)796-5267

(989)732-8318
(989)731-1729
(616)527-9352
(616)527-8424
(269)793-4396
(269)793-0213
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Call Number:

024 Contract ID: 75000-203397

Description: 5.54 mi of single chip seal, fog seal and pavement markings on County Road 434 from US-2 to
County Road 432 and on County Road 436 (Ackley Road) east of M-77, Schoolcraft County. This

is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID
01230

05803

05827

06439

Vendor

Highway Maintenance and Construction Com - Romulus, Mi

Pitlik & Wick, Inc. - Eagle River, WI

Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C. - Plover, WI

Pavement Maintenance Systems, LLC - Imlay City, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(734)941-8885
(734)941-8962
(715)479-7488
(715)479-7438
(715)341-2868
(715)341-1054
(810)724-4767
(810)724-4524
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Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 025 Contract ID: 34000-206164

Description: 2.00 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, shoulders and approach work on David
Highway from Little Libhart Creek to Lyons Road, lonia County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 026 Contract ID: 25000-203177

Description: 0.40 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, high friction surface treatment, guardrail,
signing, culvert repair and pavement markings on Torrey Road from Crane Road to Lahring Road,
Genesee County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)238-1737
Fax: (810)238-4326
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Call Number:

027 Contract ID: 56000-203304

Description: Provide scour countermeasures around North Abutment and Pier 2 and reshape channel on South
Homer Road over Chippewa River, Midland County. This is a Local Agency project. This is a Small
Business Program project. Only those approved by MDOT as a Small Business may be eligible to

bid as a prime contractor.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID
01399

01501

01597

08797

Vendor

Champagne and Marx Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml

Nashville Construction Company - Nashville, Ml

John Henry Excavating Inc. - East Tawas, Ml

Wonsey Tree Service, Inc. - Alma, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(989)755-8971
(989)755-0033
(517)852-1536
(517)852-2240
(989)362-3333
(989)362-7040
(989)681-3014
(989)681-5221
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Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 028 Contract ID: 61000-202854

Description: 0.01 mi of installation of concrete sidewalk, sidewalk ramps, flashing beacon and pavement
markings on Seminole Road east of Padelt Street in the city of Norton Shores, Muskegon County.
This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00420 Strain Electric Company - Wyoming, Ml Ph: (616)453-2108
Fax: (616)453-5729
01403 Severance Electric Co., Inc. - Kalamazoo, MI Ph: (269)345-0134
Fax: (269)342-2929
03303 J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-7393

Fax: (989)775-8830
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Call Number: 029

Contract ID: 63000-203264

Description: 0.25 mi of hot mix asphalt road reconstruction, concrete pavement, curb, gutter, sidewalk and
ramps, drainage, aggregate base, signing, signals and pavement markings on Adams Road at

Gunn Road, Oakland County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID
00588

00929

01177

02985

03553

06366

06472

08208

08915

Vendor

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Mi

Angelo lafrate Construction Company - Warren, Ml

Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, Mi

Zito Construction - Grand Blanc, Ml

L. D'Agostini & Sons, Inc. - Macomb, Ml

DiPonio Contracting, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Tri-City Groundbreakers, Inc. - Midland, Ml

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, MI

M. L. Chartier Excavating, Inc. - Ira, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)244-3300
(248)244-0800
(586)756-1070
(586)756-0467
(586)254-2040
(586)254-5840
(810)695-9025
(810)695-4996
(586)781-5800
(586)781-5829
(586)997-4150
(586)997-4192
(989)832-0600
(989)832-0604
(586)752-7730
(586)752-9745
(586)725-8373
(586)725-1450
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Call Number: 030 Contract ID: 77147-133407

Description: 0.44 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction, concrete curb, gutter, sidewalk and ramps, station
grading, aggregate base, storm sewer, water main and pavement markings on 13th Street from
Lapeer Avenue to Water Street in the city of Port Huron, St. Clair County. This is a Local Agency
project.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)244-3300
Fax: (248)244-0800
00610 Raymond Excavating Company - Marysville, Ml Ph: (810)364-6881
Fax: (810)364-2930
02920 Pamar Enterprises, Inc. - New Haven, Ml Ph: (586)749-8593
Fax: (586)749-8839
02985 Zito Construction - Grand Blanc, Ml Ph: (810)695-9025
Fax: (810)695-4996
03089 Boddy Construction Company, Inc. - Port Huron, Mi Ph: (810)364-9560
Fax: (810)364-3970
03553 L. D'Agostini & Sons, Inc. - Macomb, Ml Ph: (586)781-5800
Fax: (586)781-5829
08915 M. L. Chartier Excavating, Inc. - Ira, Ml Ph: (586)725-8373

Fax: (586)725-1450
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Call Number: 031 Contract ID: 81000-202822

Description: Existing interconnect and traffic management system upgrade, signal optimization, modernization
and actuation for 13 intersections along Huron Road and Whittaker Road, Washtenaw County.
This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID
01177

02237

03303

03515

Vendor

Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, MI

Motor City Electric Utilities Company - Detroit, Ml

J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

Rauhorn Electric, Inc. - Bruce Twp, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(586)254-2040
(586)254-5840
(313)921-5300
(313)921-5310
(989)775-7393
(989)775-8830
(586)992-0400
(586)992-9845

Page: 31 of 83



e

eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation

Preliminary Bid List

5/3/2019 7:26 AM
AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Report vl

Call Number: 032

Contract ID: 77147-126636

Description: Removal of existing structure, replace with a precast concrete three sided culvert and approach
work on Wales Center Road over the Pine River, St. Clair County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID
00139

00356

01177

02748

02946

03134

07130

07550

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, M

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, MI

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)363-3813
(248)363-2399
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(586)254-2040
(586)254-5840
(517)322-3800
(517)322-0305
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(586)625-8899
(586)726-8481
(248)349-7500
(248)349-4870
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Call Number:

033 Contract ID: 81000-203422

Description: 0.32 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction, concrete curb and gutter, street lighting, sidewalks and
restoration on Central Street from Fifth Street to Third Street and along Fifth Street to Broad Street,
Washtenaw County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID
00074

00777

01682

07604

Vendor

Dunigan Bros. Inc. - Jackson, Ml

Bailey Excavating, Inc. - Jackson, MI

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Fonson Company, Inc. - Brighton, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(517)787-4720
(517)787-3023
(517)750-3030
(517)750-1095
(517)645-0111
(517)645-0090
(810)231-5188
(810)231-5404
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Call Number: 034 Contract ID: 63000-205182

Description: 0.09 mi of intersection rehabilitation including pavement removal, concrete pavement, curb and
gutter, sidewalk, ramps, drainage, sewer and pavement markings on Novi Road at 12 Mile Road in

the city of Novi, Oakland County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID
00891

05336

06903

07729

08962

Vendor

Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml

Major Cement Co. - Detroit, Ml

Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC - Waterford, Ml

Mark Anthony Contracting, Inc. - Milford, Ml

Cipparrone Contracting, Inc. - Southfield, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(586)997-2666
(586)997-3966
(313)532-3212
(313)532-0216
(313)962-0400
(313)962-0404
(248)606-7727
(586)884-0532
(248)424-3888
(248)424-3880
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Call Number:

035 Contract ID: 63000-133176

Description: 2.07 mi of hot mix asphalt surface repairs, cold milling and resurfacing, aggregate shoulders,
extend right turn lane, concrete curb and gutter, sidewalk, sidewalk ramps, culverts, drainage and
pavement markings on Oakwood Road from M-15 (Ortonville Road) to Leece Road in the village of

Ortonville, Oakland County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID
00588

00656

05184

08208

Vendor

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, MI

Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml

Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, Mi

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)244-3300
(248)244-0800
(810)238-1737
(810)238-4326
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(586)752-7730
(586)752-9745
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Call Number: 036 Contract ID: 46000-202714

Description: 0.94 mi of concrete sidewalk on each side of Treat Highway, Lenawee County. This is a Local
Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID
01342

01682

03260

05336

Vendor

Doan Construction Co. - Ypsilanti, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

The Isabella Corporation - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

Major Cement Co. - Detroit, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(734)971-4678
(734)971-4415
(517)645-0111
(517)645-0090
(989)772-5890
(989)773-2978
(313)532-3212
(313)532-0216
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Call Number: 037

Contract ID: 33065-133147

Description: 0.21 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction, concrete curb, gutter and sidewalk, drainage, water
main, sanitary sewer, signing and pavement markings on South Mullett Street from East Grand
Rver Avenue to Taylor Street in the city of Williamston, Ingham County. This is a Local Agency
project.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID
00074

00134

00253

00529

00616

01415

01682

06713

07604

Vendor

Dunigan Bros. Inc. - Jackson, Ml

Hoffman Bros., Inc. - Battle Creek, Ml

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, MI

Mead Bros. Excavating Inc. - Springport, Ml

Rohde Bros. Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Malley Construction, Inc. - Mt Pleasant, Ml

Fonson Company, Inc. - Brighton, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(517)787-4720
(517)787-3023
(269)965-1207
(269)965-6701
(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(517)857-3700
(517)857-3985
(989)753-0294
(989)753-2028
(517)645-0111
(517)645-0090
(989)772-2765
(989)546-4488
(810)231-5188
(810)231-5404
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Call Number: 038

Contract ID: 70000-130698

Description: 0.49 mi of hot mix asphalt resurfacing, sidewalk ramps, signing, water main and pavement
markings on Van Buren Street from 36th Avenue to Balsam Drive in the city of Hudsonville, Ottawa
County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID
00152

00253

00356

00529

01393

02123

02499

02946

05073

05566

08329

08771

Vendor

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

Wyoming Excavators, Inc. - Ada, Ml

Brenner Excavating, Inc. - Hopkins, M

Schippers Excavating, Inc. - West Olive, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Mi

Weick Bros., Inc. - Hopkins, Ml

Dean's Landscaping & Excavating, Inc. - Sand Lake, Ml

C L Trucking & Excavating, LLC - lonia, Ml

Langlois & Sons Excavating, Inc. - Hopkins, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(616)949-0800
(616)949-1894
(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(616)691-7368
(616)691-7390
(269)793-7531
(269)793-3120
(616)895-4119
(616)895-9356
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(269)793-0221
(269)793-7330
(616)636-5524
(616)636-8950
(616)527-9352
(616)527-8424
(269)793-4396
(269)793-0213
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Call Number: 039

Contract ID: 63000-203634

Description: 1.10 mi of application of gravel to existing gravel roadway, curb and gutter, earth and peat
excavation, subgrade undercutting and drainage on South Sashabaw Road from Sherwood Road

to Granger Road, Oakland County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID
00588

00929

01177

02985

03553

06472

07550

08208

08915

Vendor

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Mi

Angelo lafrate Construction Company - Warren, Ml

Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, Mi

Zito Construction - Grand Blanc, Ml

L. D'Agostini & Sons, Inc. - Macomb, Ml

Tri-City Groundbreakers, Inc. - Midland, Ml

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, MI

M. L. Chartier Excavating, Inc. - Ira, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)244-3300
(248)244-0800
(586)756-1070
(586)756-0467
(586)254-2040
(586)254-5840
(810)695-9025
(810)695-4996
(586)781-5800
(586)781-5829
(989)832-0600
(989)832-0604
(248)349-7500
(248)349-4870
(586)752-7730
(586)752-9745
(586)725-8373
(586)725-1450
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Call Number: 040 Contract ID: 09033-124147

Description: 3.38 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb, gutter, sidewalk, and
driveway, culverts, drainage, sewer, joint repairs, guardrails, traffic signal upgrade, signing and
pavement markings, and bridge and culvert waterproofing membrane on M-13 from North Street
northerly to Bay Arenac Line Road in the city of Pinconning, Bay County.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)238-1737
Fax: (810)238-4326
03727 Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml Ph: (989)895-5861

Fax: (989)895-8905
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Call Number: 041

Contract ID: 82193-86919

Description: Bridge removal and reconstruction with 21 and 33 inch prestressed concrete decks, ornamental
railing, approach work and pavement markings on Vassar Avenue, Verne Avenue and Sawyer
Avenue over M-39 in the city of Detroit, Wayne County. This project includes a 2 year concrete
surface coating warranty.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID
00139

00247

02946

03134

07130

07550

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

E. C. Korneffel Co. - Trenton, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)363-3813
(248)363-2399
(734)676-2131
(734)676-0788
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(586)625-8899
(586)726-8481
(248)349-7500
(248)349-4870
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Call Number: 042

Contract ID: 63102-204255

Description: 0.46 mi of intersection and pedestrian safety improvements and a bridge rehabilitation on 1-696
eastbound at Service Drive and on Washington Avenue at M-1 in the cities of Royal Oak and
Pleasant Ridge, Oakland County.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID
00139

00588

02946

03134

04940

07130

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Warren Contractors & Development, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)363-3813
(248)363-2399
(248)244-3300
(248)244-0800
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(586)323-3350
(586)323-3351
(586)625-8899
(586)726-8481
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Call Number:

043 Contract ID: 25073-202631

Description: Culvert replacement with an elliptical culvert on M-54 just north of Saginaw Street, Genesee
County. This is a Small Business Program project. Only those approved by MDOT as a Small

Business may be eligible to bid as a prime contractor.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID
00492

01399

01501

08797

Vendor

Katterman Trucking, Inc. - Hale, Ml

Champagne and Marx Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml

Nashville Construction Company - Nashville, Ml

Wonsey Tree Service, Inc. - Alma, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(989)728-9411
(989)728-3158
(989)755-8971
(989)755-0033
(517)852-1536
(517)852-2240
(989)681-3014
(989)681-5221
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Call Number: 044

Contract ID: 63000-203645

Description: 0.82 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction, concrete curb, gutter, sidewalk and ramps, earth
excavation, aggregate base, drainage structures and pavement markings on South Squirrel Road
from South Boulevard to Primary Street in the city of Auburn Hills, Oakland County. This is a Local
Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID
00550

00588

00929

02920

02985

03553

06366

08208

Vendor

V.I.L. Construction, Inc. - Sterling Heights, Ml

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, MI

Angelo lafrate Construction Company - Warren, Ml

Pamar Enterprises, Inc. - New Haven, Ml

Zito Construction - Grand Blanc, Ml

L. D'Agostini & Sons, Inc. - Macomb, Ml

DiPonio Contracting, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, Mi

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(586)979-6020
(586)979-7355
(248)244-3300
(248)244-0800
(586)756-1070
(586)756-0467
(586)749-8593
(586)749-8839
(810)695-9025
(810)695-4996
(586)781-5800
(586)781-5829
(586)997-4150
(586)997-4192
(586)752-7730
(586)752-9745
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Call Number: 045

Contract ID: 76555-127774

Description: 1.78 mi of hot mix asphalt base crushing, shaping and resurfacing, aggregate shoulders, concrete
curb and gutter, sidewalk ramps, culvert, sewer, drainage, guardrail and pavement markings on
Carland Road from M-21 north to south of Wilkinson Road, Shiawassee County. This is a Local
Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID
00253

00529

00656

01399

01415

01682

02985

03260

06472

06713

07838

08329

08797

Vendor

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, MI

Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml

Champagne and Marx Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml

Rohde Bros. Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Zito Construction - Grand Blanc, Ml

The Isabella Corporation - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

Tri-City Groundbreakers, Inc. - Midland, Ml

Malley Construction, Inc. - Mt Pleasant, Ml

J & N Construction, LLC - Gaylord, Ml

C L Trucking & Excavating, LLC - lonia, MI

Wonsey Tree Service, Inc. - Alma, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(810)238-1737
(810)238-4326
(989)755-8971
(989)755-0033
(989)753-0294
(989)753-2028
(517)645-0111
(517)645-0090
(810)695-9025
(810)695-4996
(989)772-5890
(989)773-2978
(989)832-0600
(989)832-0604
(989)772-2765
(989)546-4488
(989)732-8318
(989)731-1729
(616)527-9352
(616)527-8424
(989)681-3014
(989)681-5221
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Call Number: 046 Contract ID: 13000-130187

Description: 9.45 mi of chip seal and fog seal with spot concrete sidewalk and ADA ramp upgrades on EIm
Street from CIiff Street northward to Michigan Avenue and on Glenn Cross Road from Capital
Avenue eastward to M-66, Calhoun County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01230 Highway Maintenance and Construction Com - Romulus, Mi Ph: (734)941-8885
Fax: (734)941-8962
05827 Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C. - Plover, WI Ph: (715)341-2868
Fax: (715)341-1054
06439 Pavement Maintenance Systems, LLC - Imlay City, Ml Ph: (810)724-4767

Fax: (810)724-4524
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Call Number:

047 Contract ID: 09000-202498

Description: 7.00 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, aggregate shoulders and pavement
markings on Wheeler Road from Eight Mile Road east to Rockwell Road, Bay County. This is a

Local Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID
00253

00656

01127

03727

Vendor

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml

Central Asphalt, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(810)238-1737
(810)238-4326
(989)772-0720
(989)773-7640
(989)895-5861
(989)895-8905
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Call Number: 048 Contract ID: 69000-202276

Description: 2.15 mi of hot mix asphalt base crushing, shaping and resurfacing, earth excavation, embankment,
shoulder aggregate and pavement markings on Hetherton Road east of M-32, Otsego County. This
is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00492 Katterman Trucking, Inc. - Hale, Ml Ph: (989)728-9411
Fax: (989)728-3158
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008
Fax: (906)428-2823
01130 M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, Ml Ph: (989)732-6277
Fax: (989)732-9650
01953 Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc. - Traverse City, Ml Ph: (231)943-3443
Fax: (231)943-8975
03727 Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml Ph: (989)895-5861
Fax: (989)895-8905
07838 J & N Construction, LLC - Gaylord, Ml Ph: (989)732-8318

Fax: (989)731-1729
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Call Number: 049 Contract ID: 24000-130366

Description: 1.31 mi of hot mix asphalt base crushing, shaping and resurfacing, drainage and pavement
markings on East Wilderness Park Drive from south of Ester Lane to West Central Avenue, Emmet
County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008
Fax: (906)428-2823
04476 D. J. McQuestion & Sons, Inc. - Leroy, Ml Ph: (231)768-4404

Fax: (231)768-5246
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Call Number:

050 Contract ID: 68000-202334

Description: 3.21 mi of hot mix asphalt base crushing, shaping, and resurfacing, permanent signing and
pavement markings on Town Line Road from south of Lyle Road to the north Oscoda county line,

Oscoda County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID
00172

00253

03727

04476

Vendor

Bolen Asphalt Paving, Inc. - East Tawas, Ml

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Mi

D. J. McQuestion & Sons, Inc. - Leroy, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(989)362-5011
(989)362-4682
(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(989)895-5861
(989)895-8905
(231)768-4404
(231)768-5246
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Call Number: 051 Contract ID: 03000-132699

Description: 0.51 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction, sewer, and drainage on River Street from Babylon Road
to 118th Avenue in the city of Allegan, Allegan County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00152 Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml Ph: (616)949-0800
Fax: (616)949-1894
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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Call Number: 052 Contract ID: 77000-205289

Description: 11.53 mi of single chip seal, fog seal and pavement markings on County Line Road from 1-94 north
to Gratiot Avenue, on Meisner Road from County Line Road east to 1-94 and on Lapeer Road
(Brandon Road) from east of Wales Center Road to west of Abbotsford Road, St. Clair County.
This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01230 Highway Maintenance and Construction Com - Romulus, Mi Ph: (734)941-8885
Fax: (734)941-8962
05827 Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C. - Plover, WI Ph: (715)341-2868
Fax: (715)341-1054
06439 Pavement Maintenance Systems, LLC - Imlay City, Ml Ph: (810)724-4767

Fax: (810)724-4524
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Call Number: 053

Contract ID: 37000-203335

Description: Bridge scour repair, riprap and guardrail on West Broadway Street over the Chippewa River in the

city of Mt. Pleasant, Isabella County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID
00139

00356

01501

02007

02160

02748

02946

03134

03260

05162

06713

06923

08797

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Nashville Construction Company - Nashville, Ml

Miller Development, Inc. - Weidman, Ml

RMD Holdings, Ltd. - Richmond, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, MI

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

The Isabella Corporation - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

Crawford Contracting, Inc. - Mt Pleasant, Ml

Malley Construction, Inc. - Mt Pleasant, Ml

Fred Myers Excavating & Trucking, LLC - Big Rapids, M

Wonsey Tree Service, Inc. - Alma, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)363-3813
(248)363-2399
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(517)852-1536
(517)852-2240
(989)621-6700
(989)644-3707
(586)749-6900
(586)749-6909
(517)322-3800
(517)322-0305
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(989)772-5890
(989)773-2978
(989)775-6622
(989)775-6144
(989)772-2765
(989)546-4488
(231)796-5267

(989)681-3014
(989)681-5221
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Call Number: 054 Contract ID: 33000-129899

Description: 2.00 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, conversion from 4 to 3 lanes including
adding auxiliary turn lane, concrete curb, gutter and sidewalk ramps, shared use path, signing and
pavement markings on Lake Lansing Road from Hagadorn Road to Saginaw Street (I-69BL) in the
city of East Lansing, Ingham County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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Call Number:

055 Contract ID: 31000-206336

Description: 0.45 mi of hot mix asphalt surfacing, aggregate base and shoulder, storm sewer and pavement
markings on Ethel Avenue from Lincoln Drive (US-41) to Ingot Street and on Tezcuco Street from
Wright Street to White Street, Houghton County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID
00014

00179

00987

07677

Vendor

Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml

A. Lindberg & Sons, Inc. - Ishpeming, Ml

Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml

FA Industrial Services, Inc. - Iron River, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(906)774-2616
(906)774-1160
(906)486-4459
(906)486-6550
(906)428-1008
(906)428-2823
(906)265-2100
(231)344-5919
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Call Number: 056

Contract ID: 63000-203679

Description: 1.25 mi of pavement rehabilitation including pavement removal, hot mix asphalt surfacing, concrete
curb, gutter and ADA sidewalk upgrades, traffic signal modernization, guardrail upgrade and
retaining wall repairs on Livernois Road from Walton Boulevard to Avon Road, Oakland County.
This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID
00588

00929

01177

02985

05184

08208

Vendor

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, MI

Angelo lafrate Construction Company - Warren, Ml

Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, Mi

Zito Construction - Grand Blanc, Ml

Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, Mi

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)244-3300
(248)244-0800
(586)756-1070
(586)756-0467
(586)254-2040
(586)254-5840
(810)695-9025
(810)695-4996
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(586)752-7730
(586)752-9745
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Call Number: 057 Contract ID: 70000-130732

Description: 0.41 mi of construction of a roundabout and road reconstruction, sanitary sewer, water main,
landscaping, traffic signal and street lighting on West Washington Avenue from Franklin Street
westerly to Main Avenue in the city of Zeeland, Ottawa County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00152 Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml Ph: (616)949-0800
Fax: (616)949-1894
00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml Ph: (269)673-2195
Fax: (269)673-3144
02123 Brenner Excavating, Inc. - Hopkins, Ml Ph: (269)793-7531
Fax: (269)793-3120
02436 Diversco Construction Company, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml Ph: (616)458-6379
Fax: (616)458-6467
02499 Schippers Excavating, Inc. - West Olive, Ml Ph: (616)895-4119
Fax: (616)895-9356
03901 Connan, Inc. - Zeeland, MI Ph: (616)772-5454
Fax: (616)772-0066
05566 Dean's Landscaping & Excavating, Inc. - Sand Lake, MI Ph: (616)636-5524

Fax: (616)636-8950
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Call Number: 058

Contract ID: 61000-130801

Description: 0.51 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction, concrete curb, gutter and sidewalk, water main, sewer,
restoration and pavement markings on Broadway Avenue from Getty Street to Bailey Street,
Muskegon County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID
00152

00356

02123

02436

02499

03582

05076

05566

06627

Vendor

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Brenner Excavating, Inc. - Hopkins, Ml

Diversco Construction Company, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Schippers Excavating, Inc. - West Olive, Ml

Hallack Contracting, Inc. - Hart, Ml

McCormick Sand, Inc. - Twin Lake, Ml

Dean's Landscaping & Excavating, Inc. - Sand Lake, Ml

Jackson-Merkey Contractors, Inc. - Muskegon, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(616)949-0800
(616)949-1894
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(269)793-7531
(269)793-3120
(616)458-6379
(616)458-6467
(616)895-4119
(616)895-9356
(231)873-5081
(231)873-2889
(231)766-0466
(231)766-5162
(616)636-5524
(616)636-8950
(231)728-9344
(231)726-2060
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Call Number: 059 Contract ID: 58115-133374

Description: 10.15 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling, ultra-thin overlay, culverts, drainage, joints repairs,
guardrail and pavement markings on various routes, Monroe County. This is a Local Agency
project.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)244-3300
Fax: (248)244-0800
03171 Gerken Paving, Inc. - Napoleon, OH Ph: (419)533-7701
Fax: (419)533-6393
05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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Call Number: 060 Contract ID: 81000-202645

Description: 1.10 mi of concrete pavement, curb, gutter and ramps, hot mix asphalt paving, drainage, signals
and pavement markings on Carpenter Road from Ellsworth Road to Packard Street, Washtenaw
County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID
00588

00891

05336

07729

Vendor

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Mi

Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml

Major Cement Co. - Detroit, Ml

Mark Anthony Contracting, Inc. - Milford, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)244-3300
(248)244-0800
(586)997-2666
(586)997-3966
(313)532-3212
(313)532-0216
(248)606-7727
(586)884-0532
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Call Number:

061 Contract ID: 82000-203506

Description: 1.10 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete pavement repairs, curb, gutter,
sidewalk and ramps, drainage, guardrail, bridge rehabilitation including epoxy overlay, concrete
patching, and pavement markings on Inkster Road from Five Mile Road to Six Mile Road in the city

of Livonia, Wayne County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID
00588

00891

05184

08208

Vendor

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, MI

Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml

Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, Mi

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)244-3300
(248)244-0800
(586)997-2666
(586)997-3966
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(586)752-7730
(586)752-9745
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Call Number: 062

Contract ID: 37000-133038

Description: Bridge removal and replacement with prestressed concrete bulb-tee beams, cofferdams, steel
piles, culvert, drainage, guardrail and approach work on Pickard Road over the north branch of the

Chippewa River, Isabella County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID
00139

00356

01401

01501

01886

02007

02748

02946

03134

07550

08594

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Hardman Construction, Inc. - Ludington, Ml

Nashville Construction Company - Nashville, Ml

E.T. MacKenzie Company - Grand Ledge, Ml

Miller Development, Inc. - Weidman, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, MI

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Mi

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

J. E. Kloote Contracting, Inc. - Nunica, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)363-3813
(248)363-2399
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(231)845-1236
(231)845-0422
(517)852-1536
(517)852-2240
(517)627-8408
(517)627-4470
(989)621-6700
(989)644-3707
(517)322-3800
(517)322-0305
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(248)349-7500
(248)349-4870
(616)837-0886
(616)837-0156
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Call Number: 063 Contract ID: 37000-130258

Description: 39.67 mi of single course chip seal, fog seal and pavement markings on various routes, Isabella
County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01230 Highway Maintenance and Construction Com - Romulus, Ml Ph: (734)941-8885
Fax: (734)941-8962
05827 Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C. - Plover, WI Ph: (715)341-2868
Fax: (715)341-1054
06439 Pavement Maintenance Systems, LLC - Imlay City, M Ph: (810)724-4767

Fax: (810)724-4524
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Call Number: 064 Contract ID: 70141-129682

Description: 2.00 mi of hot mix asphalt resurfacing, concrete curb and gutter, shoulder trenching and widening,
aggregate shoulders and pavement markings on 120th Avenue from New Holland Street north to
Port Sheldon Street, Ottawa County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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Call Number: 065

Contract ID: 37000-133043

Description: Bridge removal and replacement with 27-inch prestressed concrete box beams, cofferdams, steel
piles, curb and gutter approach, concrete driveway, culvert, drainage and guardrail on Rolland

Road over Chippewa River, Isabella County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID
00139

00356

01401

01501

01597

01886

02007

02748

02946

03134

08594

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Hardman Construction, Inc. - Ludington, Ml

Nashville Construction Company - Nashville, Ml

John Henry Excavating Inc. - East Tawas, Ml

E.T. MacKenzie Company - Grand Ledge, Ml

Miller Development, Inc. - Weidman, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

J. E. Kloote Contracting, Inc. - Nunica, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)363-3813
(248)363-2399
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(231)845-1236
(231)845-0422
(517)852-1536
(517)852-2240
(989)362-3333
(989)362-7040
(517)627-8408
(517)627-4470
(989)621-6700
(989)644-3707
(517)322-3800
(517)322-0305
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(616)837-0886
(616)837-0156
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Call Number: 066 Contract ID: 25000-130625

Description: 1.00 mi of hot mix asphalt base crushing, shaping, cold milling and resurfacing, trench widening,
limestone shoulders and culverts on Seymour Road from Cook Road to Grand Blanc Road,
Genesee County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)238-1737
Fax: (810)238-4326
01415 Rohde Bros. Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml Ph: (989)753-0294
Fax: (989)753-2028
01501 Nashville Construction Company - Nashville, Ml Ph: (517)852-1536
Fax: (517)852-2240
02985 Zito Construction - Grand Blanc, Ml Ph: (810)695-9025
Fax: (810)695-4996
06472 Tri-City Groundbreakers, Inc. - Midland, Ml Ph: (989)832-0600
Fax: (989)832-0604
08046 L. A. Construction, Corp. - Flushing, Mi Ph: (810)659-7565
Fax: (810)659-7150
08319 Commerce Construction & Landscaping, Inc - Wixom, M Ph: (248)685-9476

Fax: (248)685-9751
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Call Number: 067

Contract ID: 35000-202418

Description: Removal of hot mix asphalt surface and asbestos membrane, placement of waterproofing
membrane and hot mix asphalt resurfacing, expansion joints and pavement markings on F-41 over
Van Ettan Creek, on Rea Road over the AuSable River and on Kings Corner Road over the Pine
River, losco County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID
00139

00356

01597

02748

02946

03134

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

John Henry Excavating Inc. - East Tawas, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)363-3813
(248)363-2399
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(989)362-3333
(989)362-7040
(517)322-3800
(517)322-0305
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
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Call Number: 068 Contract ID: 27555-130461

Description: 2.63 mi of hot mix asphalt crushing and shaping, aggregate base, guardrail and shoulder gravel on
Lake Road from west of Partridge Road to Brace Road, Gogebic County. This is a Local Agency
project.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Fax: (906)774-1160
00196 Mathy Construction Company - Onalaska, WI Ph: (608)783-6411
Fax: (608)783-4311
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Fax: (906)428-2823

Page: 68 of 83



e

eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation

Preliminary Bid List

5/3/2019 7:26 AM

AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189

Report vl

Call Number: 069

Contract ID: 55000-133096

Description: Bridge reconstruction with 17-inch prestressed concrete box beam, hot mix asphalt paving,
aggregate base, riprap, slope restoration and approach work on County Road 551 (C-1) over Ten

Mile Creek, Menominee County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID
00179

01183

02526

02946

03134

Vendor

A. Lindberg & Sons, Inc. - Ishpeming, Ml

Hebert Construction Co. - Iron River, Ml

Zenith Tech, Inc. - Waukesha, WI

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Mi

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(906)486-4459
(906)486-6550
(906)265-5157
(906)265-3101
(262)524-1800
(262)524-1840
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
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Call Number:

070 Contract ID: 81000-201104

Description: 0.53 mi of hot mix asphalt shared use path, concrete sidewalk, earthwork, signing and pavement
markings along Huron River Drive from Clark Road north to just past McAully Drive, Washtenaw

County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID
00616

01682

07604

07965

Vendor

Mead Bros. Excavating Inc. - Springport, MI

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Fonson Company, Inc. - Brighton, Ml

Gibraltar Construction Company - Trenton, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(517)857-3700
(517)857-3985
(517)645-0111
(517)645-0090
(810)231-5188
(810)231-5404
(734)234-8005
(734)224-6672
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Call Number:

071 Contract ID: 68555-130322

Description: 0.99 mi of hot mix asphalt base crushing, shaping and resurfacing, concrete curb and gutter,
aggregate shoulders, signing and pavement markings on Mount Tom Road from M-33 to Miller
Road and on Miller Road from west of Mount Tom Road to M-33, Oscoda County. This is a Local
Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID
00172

00253

03727

04476

Vendor

Bolen Asphalt Paving, Inc. - East Tawas, Ml

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml

D. J. McQuestion & Sons, Inc. - Leroy, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(989)362-5011
(989)362-4682
(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(989)895-5861
(989)895-8905
(231)768-4404
(231)768-5246
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Call Number: 072

Contract ID: 31000-204461

Description: 0.01 mi of culvert replacement with precast three-sided or arch culvert, cofferdams, steel sheet
piling, steel piling, drainage, concrete curb and gutter and guardrail on Paradise Road over the

Pilgrim River, Houghton County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID
00014

00179

00356

00987

01183

02748

02946

03134

04552

Vendor

Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml

A. Lindberg & Sons, Inc. - Ishpeming, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml

Hebert Construction Co. - Iron River, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

MJO Contracting, Inc. - Hancock, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(906)774-2616
(906)774-1160
(906)486-4459
(906)486-6550
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(906)428-1008
(906)428-2823
(906)265-5157
(906)265-3101
(517)322-3800
(517)322-0305
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(906)482-8965
(906)482-9244
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Call Number:

073 Contract ID: 82000-203522

Description: 1.13 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete pavement, culverts, sidewalk
ramps, drainage, signing, guardrail and pavement markings on Pennsylvania Road from east of
Fort Street (M-85) to the railroad crossing in the cities of Riverview, Wyandotte and Southgate,
Wayne County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID
00588

00891

05184

08208

Vendor

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, MI

Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml

Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, Mi

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)244-3300
(248)244-0800
(586)997-2666
(586)997-3966
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(586)752-7730
(586)752-9745
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Call Number:

074 Contract ID: 82000-203521

Description: 1.01 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete pavement repair, concrete curb,
gutter and ADA ramps, joint repair, ditch cleanout and pavement markings on Merriman Road from
Ecorse Road to Van Born Road in the city of Romulus, Wayne County. This is a Local Agency

project.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID
00891

05336

06903

08962

Vendor

Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml

Major Cement Co. - Detroit, Ml

Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC - Waterford, Ml

Cipparrone Contracting, Inc. - Southfield, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(586)997-2666
(586)997-3966
(313)532-3212
(313)532-0216
(313)962-0400
(313)962-0404
(248)424-3888
(248)424-3880
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Call Number:

075 Contract ID: 58151-128058

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including epoxy overlay, concrete deck, barrier and substructure patching,
replacement and rehabilitation of expansion joints, structural steel repairs and partial cleaning and
coating of the structural steel on I-75 over inactive Port of Monroe Railroad, Front Street, the
Raisin River and ElIm Avenue in the city of Monroe, Monroe County. This project includes a 5 year

performance warranty.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID
00139

00247

02946

03134

07130

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

E. C. Korneffel Co. - Trenton, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)363-3813
(248)363-2399
(734)676-2131
(734)676-0788
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(586)625-8899
(586)726-8481

Page: 75 of 83



e

eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation

Preliminary Bid List

5/3/2019 7:26 AM
AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Report v1

Call Number: 076

Contract ID: 82071-110519

Description: 0.08 mi of road reconstruction including hot mix asphalt resurfacing, concrete curb, gutter and
sidewalks, watermain replacement, removal of existing railroad structure, construction of box
culvert and pavement markings on M-85 over future shared use path and the Detroit River in the
city of Detroit, Wayne County.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID
00139

00247

00929

01177

02946

03134

07130

07550

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

E. C. Korneffel Co. - Trenton, Ml

Angelo lafrate Construction Company - Warren, Ml

Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, MI

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)363-3813
(248)363-2399
(734)676-2131
(734)676-0788
(586)756-1070
(586)756-0467
(586)254-2040
(586)254-5840
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(586)625-8899
(586)726-8481
(248)349-7500
(248)349-4870
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Call Number: 077 Contract ID: 31051-201165

Description: 5.28 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, pavement repairs, replace culverts,
concrete curb and gutter repairs, detail 7 and 8 joint repairs, aggregate shoulders, minor drainage
improvements, upgrading sidewalk ramps and pavement markings on US-41 from south of 6th
Street to north of Denton Road and from east of Isle Royale Street west to Bridge Street in the city
of Houghton, Houghton County. This project includes two 3 year materials and workmanship
pavement warranties.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Fax: (906)774-1160
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Fax: (906)428-2823
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Call Number: 078 Contract ID: 13042-204205

Description: 0.59 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and two course asphalt overlay, traffic signal, signing and
pavement markings on I-94BL from west of Sycamore Street to west of Marshall Street, with traffic
circle gapped out, in the city of Marshall, Calhoun County.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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Call Number: 079 Contract ID: 09101-204898

Description: 107.61 Inmi of hot mix asphalt crack treatment on various routes, Bay, Clare, Gratiot, Isabella,
Midland and Saginaw Counties. This project includes a 2 year pavement performance warranty.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
03564 Scodeller Construction, Inc. - Wixom, Ml Ph: (248)374-1102
Fax: (248)374-1109
04582 Michigan Joint Sealing, Inc. - Farmington Hills, Ml Ph: (248)476-4120
Fax: (248)476-7639
05827 Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C. - Plover, WI Ph: (715)341-2868

Fax: (715)341-1054
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Call Number: 080

Contract ID: 33045-205983

Description: Abutment repair, pier cap replacement and repair, slope paving repair and rocker realignment on
two structures on 1-496/US-127 over Trowbridge Road and CSX Railroad in the city of East
Lansing, Ingham County.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID
00139

00356

02946

03134

07130

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, M

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)363-3813
(248)363-2399
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(586)625-8899
(586)726-8481
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Call Number: 081 Contract ID: 81011-132609

Description: 2.07 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, ADA ramps, pedestrian pushbutton and
pavement markings on M-52 from north of Old US-12 to south of Werkner Road in the city of
Chelsea, Washtenaw County. This project includes a 3 year materials and workmanship pavement
warranty.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Fax: (734)397-8480
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Call Number: 082 Contract ID: 77000-120586

Description: Installation of security bollards and stop gate under Blue Water Bridge in the city of Port Huron, St.
Clair County.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID
01177

02160

03089

03134

03303

Vendor

Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

RMD Holdings, Ltd. - Richmond, Ml

Boddy Construction Company, Inc. - Port Huron, Mi

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(586)254-2040
(586)254-5840
(586)749-6900
(586)749-6909
(810)364-9560
(810)364-3970
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(989)775-7393
(989)775-8830
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Call Number: 083

Contract ID: 29331-205488

Description: Crack Repairs and underdrain work at the Gratiot Community Airport, city of Alma, Gratiot County.

Letting Of May 03, 2019

Vendor ID
00616

02946

03260

05162

06923

08190

08797

Vendor

Mead Bros. Excavating Inc. - Springport, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

The Isabella Corporation - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

Crawford Contracting, Inc. - Mt Pleasant, Mi

Fred Myers Excavating & Trucking, LLC - Big Rapids, Ml

McGuirk Sand-Gravel, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

Wonsey Tree Service, Inc. - Alma, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(517)857-3700
(517)857-3985
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(989)772-5890
(989)773-2978
(989)775-6622
(989)775-6144
(231)796-5267

(989)772-1309
(989)773-4393
(989)681-3014
(989)681-5221
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